
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

No. 
83 
12 

262 
363 
155 
304 
36 

511 
770 
572 
214 
408 
75 

446 
43 

470 
3 

141 
473 
437 
938 
447 
73 
17 

626 
49 

282 
499 
428 
532 
345 
271 
57 
70 

400 
645 
275 
444 
105 
612 
223 
905 

Name 
Maxime Grau 
Dave Kooiker 
Ryan Alexanderson 
Lyonel Reichl 
Tom Schröder 
Liam Owens 
Nico Greutmann 
Jan Krug 
Leon Rudolph 
Rasmus Pedersen 
Bence Pergel 
Scott Smulders 
Bradley Mesters 
Linus Persson 
Roberts Lusis 
Peter König 
Linus Jung 
Damien Knuiman 
Collin Wohnhas 
Martin Venhoda 
Rodolfo Bicalho 
Jiri Klejsmid 
Levi Chanton 
Junior Bal 
Joel Elsener 
David Widerwill 
Jakob Zweiacker 
Jaroslav Katrinak 
Henry Obenland 
Constantin Piller 
Fabian Kling 
Stanislav Vasicek 
Edvards Bidzans 
Valentin Kees 
Roan Tolsma 
Richard Stephan 
Eric Rakow 
Sebastian Leok 
Lucas Bruhn 
Joosep Pärn 
Premysl Zimek 
Colin Sarre 

FMN 
FFM 
KNMV 
MA 
MS 
DMSB 
MA 
MS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
MAMS 
KNMV 
KNMV 
SVEMO 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
ACCR 
FMI 
ACCR 
MS 
FMB 
MS 
ACCR 
DMSB 
SMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
EMF 
DMU 
EMF 
ACCR 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
FRA/ sassenburg 

NLD/ Staphorst 

AUS/ Mudgeeraba

LIE/ Frümsen 

DEU/ Römstedt 

AUS/ Ocean View,

CHE/ Merishausen

DEU/ Pulheim 

DEU/ Gößnitz 

DNK/ Vejle 

HUN/ Esztergom-K

NLD/ Alphen 

NLD/ Waalre 

SWE/ Markaryd 

LVA/ Grobina 

DEU/ Eberswalde 

DEU/ Hattert 

NLD/ Wijchen 

DEU/ Lauterstein 

CZE/ Praha 5 

BRA/ Oleggio (NO

CZE/ Dvur Kralove

CHE/ Luterbach 

BEL/ lokeren 

CHE/ Rafz 

CZE/ Dalovice 

DEU/ Alfter 

SVK/ Martin 

DEU/ Kupferzell 

DEU/ Eichendorf 

DEU/ Neulußheim 

CZE/ Horní Slavko

LVA/ Marupe 

DEU/ Altenstadt 

NLD/ Espel 

DEU/ Großräschen

DEU/ Trollenhagen

EST/ Tartu 

DNK/ Kirke Hylling

EST/ Sindi 

CZE/ Valasske Mez

DEU/ Hassfurt 

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Honda 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

GasGas 

Honda 

GasGas 

Entrant / Team  
WZ-Racing KTM 

Schmicker Racing 

WZ-Racing KTM 

Cat Moto Bauerschmidt Husqvarna 

Team no254 

Cat Moto Bauerschmidt Husqvarna 

Cat Moto Bauerschmidt Husqvarna 

SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 

Enduro Koch Racing 

Rhino Racing Team 

HTS KTM 

KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by Kr

KOSAK RACING TEAM 

RGS RACING 

STURM STC Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team / ADAC Berlin

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Twenty Racing Team 

OneForOne Production Powered by EHS 

Mefo Sport - Q Racing Team 

GripMesser RacingTeam 

FDI racing - SD Install 

RGS RACING 

KTM Switzerland-Motoshop Zachmann 

Mefo Sport - Q Racing Team 

SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 

MRA Racing Team 

KOSAK RACING TEAM 

Yamaha Meyer Racing 

JJ Racing 

Mefo sport - Q racing team 

KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by Kr

KOSAK RACING TEAM 

Stichting RT400 

KTM GST Berlin Racing 

Schmicker Racing / ADAC Berlin-Branden

MX-Handel Racing 

BECKER racing 

GripMesser RacingTeam 

Laps 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
5 
5 
4 
6 
6 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
5 
7 
7 
5 
5 
6 
5 
6 
5 
6 
5 
7 
4 
4 
5 
6 
6 
4 
5 
7 
5 
3 
4 
5 
5 
5 
6 

Best Tm 
1:49.421 
1:51.121 
1:51.171 
1:51.304 
1:51.658 
1:51.995 
1:52.398 
1:52.620 
1:52.688 
1:52.845 
1:53.065 
1:53.125 
1:53.150 
1:53.181 
1:53.232 
1:53.478 
1:53.513 
1:53.768 
1:54.152 
1:54.447 
1:54.464 
1:54.897 
1:55.474 
1:55.531 
1:55.642 
1:55.788 
1:55.817 
1:55.951 
1:56.039 
1:56.167 
1:56.248 
1:56.371 
1:56.494 
1:57.021 
1:57.108 
1:57.178 
1:57.314 
1:57.749 
1:58.271 
1:59.492 
2:00.003 
2:00.610 

Diff 

1.700 
1.750 
1.883 
2.237 
2.574 
2.977 
3.199 
3.267 
3.424 
3.644 
3.704 
3.729 
3.760 
3.811 
4.057 
4.092 
4.347 
4.731 
5.026 
5.043 
5.476 
6.053 
6.110 
6.221 
6.367 
6.396 
6.530 
6.618 
6.746 
6.827 
6.950 
7.073 
7.600 
7.687 
7.757 
7.893 
8.328 
8.850 

10.071 
10.582 
11.189 

In Lap 
5 
3 
5 
5 
4 
2 
4 
4 
6 
3 
5 
5 
3 
5 
6 
5 
6 
7 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
6 
3 
6 
4 
2 
3 
6 
5 
3 
3 
6 
3 
2 
3 
3 
5 
5 
5 

km/h 
54,450 
53,617 
53,593 
53,529 
53,359 
53,199 
53,008 
52,904 
52,872 
52,798 
52,695 
52,667 
52,656 
52,641 
52,618 
52,504 
52,487 
52,370 
52,194 
52,059 
52,051 
51,855 
51,596 
51,571 
51,521 
51,456 
51,443 
51,384 
51,345 
51,288 
51,252 
51,198 
51,144 
50,914 
50,876 
50,846 
50,787 
50,599 
50,376 
49,861 
49,649 
49,399 

 

Announcements 
Weather: sunny 16 degrees, dry track 

Printed: 23.06.2024 09:47:37 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting posted time is equal to printed time

ADAC MX Masters Bielstein 
ADAC MX Youngster Cup 

Warm up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:30:01 

Bielsteiner Waldkurs 1,655 Km 

23.06.2024 09:30 

Zeitnahme Steffen Kirchhof:                                           Clerk of the course Jürgen Schell:              Reg.Nr.:MX-14313/24
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer: 


